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4 km Abszolút eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő Pont 

1 994 Horváth Marcell 1995 Gyál 0:14:38 150 

2 993 Sárosi Kristóf 1993 Esztergom 0:14:41 120 

3 1062 Hertlik Péter 1997 Esztergom 0:15:27 150 

4 224 Vodicska Ferenc 1976 Esztergom 0:15:41 150 

5 2070 Csuta Dorottya 2004 Pusztazámor 0:15:44 150 

6 325 Domján Arnold 1983 Esztergom-Kertváros 0:15:52 120 

7 1884 Cvirik Jaroslav 1997 Párkány 0:16:35 120 

8 2057 Zách Balázs 1986 Esztergom 0:16:36 100 

9 1962 Jurásek Jónás 2002 Sárisáp 0:17:05 150 

10 2062 Vass István Balázs 1988 Budapest 0:17:24 90 

11 2080 Gaál Eszter 2002 Komárom 0:17:30 120 

12 1945 Gál Andor Máté 1994 Kesztölc 0:17:33 85 

13 561 Hertlik Máté 2003 Esztergom 0:17:41 120 

14 938 Varga Ervin Mihály 1955 Budapest 0:17:42 150 

15 1420 Balogh Mária 1985 Kecskemét 0:17:44 150 

16 1344 Kiffer Dorina 1996 Esztergom 0:17:52 120 

17 2082 Imrei Réka 1999 Dorog 0:17:55 150 

18 995 Vodicska Kornél 2005 Esztergom 0:17:57 150 

19 540 Pokornyik Tibor 1962 Esztergom-Kertváros 0:18:03 120 

20 281 Hauszknecht Gábor 1970 Esztergom 0:18:06 150 

21 376 Koren Branislav 2001 Stúrovo (Sk) 0:18:25 100 

22 2065 Szabó Krisztián 1977 Budapest 0:18:32 100 

23 634 Vevurková Klára 1992 Stúrovo (Sk) 0:18:39 100 

24 2001 Dékay Gergő 2002 Dorog 0:18:54 90 

25 1079 Bönde Zsolt 1981 Esztergom-Kertváros 0:18:56 90 

26 2081 Imrei Nóra 2002 Dorog 0:18:57 100 

27 1961 Jurásek Jázmin 1999 Sárisáp 0:18:57 120 

28 1645 Borsody Erika 1977 Dorog 0:19:01 150 

29 512 Rozmann Kornél 2000 Esztergom 0:19:06 100 

30 2005 Kosztolányi Tímea 1989 Esztergom 0:19:10 90 

31 530 Papp János 1967 Madar (Sk) 0:19:20 120 

32 1960 Juhász László 1966 Komarno (Sk) 0:19:28 100 

33 1416 Kalmár Noémi 1975 Esztergom 0:19:30 120 

34 564 Gyurko Attila 1978 Mogyorósbánya 0:19:34 85 

35 1491 Nagy István 1979 Budapest 0:19:49 80 

36 2008 Szeibert Viktória 2000 Dorog 0:20:20 100 

37 2063 Nagy Krisztián 1980 Budapest 0:20:24 75 

38 989 Sárosi Dávid 1989 Esztergom 0:20:37 80 

39 2031 Lernyei Tamás 1967 Esztergom 0:20:38 90 
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40 215 Monostori Csaba 1973 Esztergom 0:20:44 85 

41 217 Szabó Patrik 2000 Esztergom 0:20:47 90 

42 454 Darnai Erika 1981 Esztergom 0:21:01 100 

43 1425 Németh 
Tamás 
Levente 2006 Esztergom 0:21:07 120 

44 1996 Szabó Máté 2000 Nyergesújfalu 0:21:07 85 

45 1445 Németh Tamás 1977 Esztergom 0:21:10 70 

46 1345 Orosz Angela 1984 Esztergom 0:21:14 90 

47 269 Szekeresné Wieland Ilona 1952 Esztergom 0:21:21 150 

48 1352 Molnár Gabriella 1987 Nyergesújfalu 0:21:33 85 

49 1983 Elsik Tamás 1982 Pilisszentlászló 0:21:34 65 

50 1914 Fiedler Nóra Luca 2001 Szigethalom 0:21:36 90 

51 228 Szendrő Dániel 1973 Esztergom 0:21:44 80 

52 1350 Markó Irén 1971 Esztergom 0:21:50 150 

53 293 Bottlik Diána 2002 Kocs 0:21:55 85 

54 1921 Bognár Berta 2002 Nagymaros 0:21:58 80 

55 1825 Cserép Dániel 2002 Esztergom 0:21:58 85 

56 1054 Wernke Éva Léna 1998 Esztergom 0:21:58 90 

57 992 Ujvári Tímea 2002 Esztergom 0:22:02 75 

58 1304 Horváth Mihály Lőrinc 2004 Esztergom 0:22:10 80 

59 1956 Tavaszi Attila 1984 Bábolna 0:22:12 61 

60 334 Darnai András 1981 Esztergom 0:22:22 57 

61 2064 Seres Beáta 1983 Esztergom 0:22:25 85 

62 2054 Szabó Zsolt Gábor 1967 Dág 0:22:26 75 

63 381 Kratochvill Anita 1976 Esztergom 0:22:36 80 

64 2071 Csutáné Pataki Gabriella 1976 Pusztazámor 0:22:37 75 

65 637 Simonek Lajos 1984 Esztergom 0:22:40 53 

66 560 Hertlik István 1963 Esztergom 0:22:42 100 

67 2002 Dékayné Kottesz Gabriella 1970 Dorog 0:22:44 120 

68 2014 Zorics Ágnes 1967 Dorog 0:22:44 120 

69 864 Mikle Tibor 1964 Madar (Sk) 0:22:46 90 

70 276 Hertlik Nóra 2006 Esztergom 0:22:55 150 

71 2010 Marek Janka 2000 Esztergom 0:22:56 85 

72 2006 Marek Dominika 1998 Esztergom 0:22:59 80 

73 291 Bottlik Dorina 1999 Kocs 0:23:00 75 

74 424 Gerstmajer Terézia 1976 Esztergom 0:23:01 70 

75 2052 Gyurcsek Krisztina 1981 Párkány (Sk) 0:23:02 65 

76 2051 Janiga Melinda 1981 Párkány (Sk) 0:23:02 65 

77 1992 Nyíri Bernadett 1989 Esztergom 0:23:03 80 

78 2012 Valasek Karin 1985 Nána (Sk) 0:23:05 75 

79 1889 Fehér Viktória 1999 Esztergom 0:23:09 70 

80 1944 Fehérné Pándi Andrea 1973 Esztergom 0:23:10 90 

81 2003 Diósi Erika 1983 Párkány (Sk) 0:23:12 57 
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82 1993 Nyíri Lilla 1992 Esztergom 0:23:14 70 

83 2053 Jurás Balázs 1989 Esztergom 0:23:24 75 

84 952 Kovács Ferenc 1952 Páty 0:23:25 150 

85 1963 László Marianna 1977 Budapest 0:23:30 53 

86 1991 Nyíri Attila 1961 Esztergom 0:23:38 85 

87 2069 Graczár Nikolett 1993 Esztergom 0:23:39 65 

88 2072 Franta Réka 1993 Esztergom 0:23:40 61 

89 241 Lengyel Alexandra 1989 Marcelháza (Sk) 0:23:45 57 

90 2066 Barna Sára 1998 Esztergom 0:23:46 65 

91 2056 Szabó Sára 1968 Dág 0:23:50 85 

92 2007 Szabó István 1961 Dág 0:23:55 80 

93 2013 Vasi Gergely 1997 Tata 0:23:57 80 

94 1916 Koltai Adrienn 1984 Tököl 0:23:59 49 

95 1953 Béres Deák Bianka 1994 Esztergom 0:24:05 53 

96 1994 Patkó Istvánné 1974 Dorog 0:24:22 80 

97 1988 Kapus Géza 1970 Dorog 0:24:24 70 

98 2075 Kimmel Virág Rebeka 1993 Esztergom 0:24:27 49 

99 529 Papp János 1995 Madar (Sk) 0:24:33 70 

100 1982 Dombai Henrietta 1979 Pilisszentlászló 0:24:45 45 

101 1995 Puksa Edit 1979 Dorog 0:24:45 45 

102 2011 Szabó Karina 2000 Dág 0:24:47 61 

103 1337 Szeibert Attila 1986 Dorog 0:24:47 65 

104 2055 Szabó Rebeka Sára 1993 Dág 0:24:52 45 

105 2073 Lajos Éva 1973 Esztergom 0:24:57 75 

106 1827 Brutyó Zoltán 1975 Budapest 0:25:00 49 

107 2074 Nagy Brigitta 1998 Tát 0:25:03 57 

108 2009 Ujvári Fanni 1995 Esztergom 0:25:07 42 

109 457 György László 1955 Sárisáp 0:25:15 75 

110 1606 Hauszknecht Anna 2002 Esztergom 0:25:24 70 

111 2086 Csunderlik Csaba 2002 Esztergom 0:25:27 75 

112 1964 Lebocová Melinda 1972 Stúrovo (Sk) 0:25:42 70 

113 2050 Szőcs Angelika 1979 Ebed 0:25:43 39 

114 1968 Rajki Mónika 1979 Szentendre 0:25:46 36 

115 218 Németh Claudia 1977 Esztergom 0:25:53 33 

116 1913 Dobos Krisztina 1974 Esztergom 0:25:55 65 

117 1954 Németh Judit 1971 Esztergom 0:25:59 61 

118 2061 Seres Emőke 1976 Budapest 0:26:09 30 

119 516 Kara Gergő 2004 Kesztölc 0:26:13 70 

120 1989 Kovács Enikő 1975 Esztergom-Kertváros 0:26:14 28 

121 1952 Révay Krisztina 1987 Budapest 0:26:16 39 

122 1032 Drahos Brigitta 1991 Esztergom 0:26:18 36 

123 1966 Mitasová Monika 1985 Stúrovo (Sk) 0:26:20 33 

124 2122 Torma Réka 1999 Esztergom 0:26:23 53 
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125 2087 Torma Bence 2001 Esztergom 0:26:23 65 

126 2077 Szakmáry Lívia 1978 Esztergom 0:26:35 26 

127 1965 Mihálko Erika 1986 Kamenny Most (Sk) 0:26:44 30 

128 2049 Lernyei Soma 2003 Esztergom 0:26:50 61 

129 1911 Bordiné Rácz Lívia 1974 Esztergom 0:26:52 57 

130 498 Bartl Istvánné 1961 Dorog 0:27:05 150 

131 570 Gyöngyös Anita 1998 Dorog 0:27:11 49 

132 1946 Reichstetter László 1975 Zalaegerszeg 0:27:16 45 

133 1894 Menyhárt Igor 1971 Stúrovo (Sk) 0:27:24 65 

134 1853 Tóth Judit 1971 Esztergom 0:27:24 53 

135 517 Kara Attila 1969 Kesztölc 0:27:27 61 

136 518 Lakatos Szilvia 1974 Kesztölc 0:27:29 49 

137 437 Áprily Judit 1983 Esztergom 0:27:32 24 

138 519 Kara Noémi 2000 Kesztölc 0:27:32 45 

139 1967 Németh Tamás 1983 Tatabánya 0:27:32 42 

140 2078 Kosztolányi Piroska 1977 Tát 0:27:33 22 

141 1923 Szaló Judit 1986 Piliscsév 0:27:33 28 

142 2079 Cser Henrietta 1983 Esztergom 0:28:34 20 

143 895 Pozsgai Dorina 2004 Lábatlan 0:28:42 65 

144 1501 Haselmayer Edit 1984 Nyergesújfalu 0:28:44 20 

145 1837 Szegedi Kata 1970 Esztergom 0:28:45 45 

146 1990 Mihálka Veronika 1960 Párkány (Sk) 0:29:14 120 

147 2076 Márton Mónika 1975 Esztergom 0:29:21 16 

148 1915 Drevenák Éva 1985 Párkány (Sk) 0:29:22 26 

149 2000 Drevenák Katalin 1961 Párkány (Sk) 0:29:35 100 

150 1958 Dr. Forrás Marianna 1968 Esztergom 0:30:38 42 

151 1955 Mészáros Réka 1988 Bábolna 0:30:39 24 

152 2121 Torma László 1973 Esztergom 0:30:50 57 

153 272 Padányi Balázsné 1953 Nyergesújfalu 0:31:42 120 

154 2032 Lernyeiné Róth Beáta 1973 Esztergom 0:31:52 39 

155 1450 Lázár Dóra 2007 Almásfüzítő 0:32:10 120 

156 1217 Lázár-Németh Anikó 1977 Almásfüzítő 0:32:10 15 

157 263 Padányi Balázs 1944 Nyergesújfalu 0:34:10 120 

158 216 Baloghné Pázmándi Mária 1952 Esztergom 0:36:41 100 
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4 km Hölgyek - eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő Pont 

1 2070 Csuta Dorottya 2004 Pusztazámor 0:15:44 150 

2 2080 Gaál Eszter 2002 Komárom 0:17:30 120 

3 1420 Balogh Mária 1985 Kecskemét 0:17:44 150 

4 1344 Kiffer Dorina 1996 Esztergom 0:17:52 120 

5 2082 Imrei Réka 1999 Dorog 0:17:55 150 

6 634 Vevurková Klára 1992 Stúrovo (Sk) 0:18:39 100 

7 2081 Imrei Nóra 2002 Dorog 0:18:57 100 

8 1961 Jurásek Jázmin 1999 Sárisáp 0:18:57 120 

9 1645 Borsody Erika 1977 Dorog 0:19:01 150 

10 2005 Kosztolányi Tímea 1989 Esztergom 0:19:10 90 

11 1416 Kalmár Noémi 1975 Esztergom 0:19:30 120 

12 2008 Szeibert Viktória 2000 Dorog 0:20:20 100 

13 454 Darnai Erika 1981 Esztergom 0:21:01 100 

14 1345 Orosz Angela 1984 Esztergom 0:21:14 90 

15 269 Szekeresné Wieland Ilona 1952 Esztergom 0:21:21 150 

16 1352 Molnár Gabriella 1987 Nyergesújfalu 0:21:33 85 

17 1914 Fiedler Nóra Luca 2001 Szigethalom 0:21:36 90 

18 1350 Markó Irén 1971 Esztergom 0:21:50 150 

19 293 Bottlik Diána 2002 Kocs 0:21:55 85 

20 1921 Bognár Berta 2002 Nagymaros 0:21:58 80 

21 1054 Wernke Éva Léna 1998 Esztergom 0:21:58 90 

22 992 Ujvári Tímea 2002 Esztergom 0:22:02 75 

23 2064 Seres Beáta 1983 Esztergom 0:22:25 85 

24 381 Kratochvill Anita 1976 Esztergom 0:22:36 80 

25 2071 Csutáné Pataki Gabriella 1976 Pusztazámor 0:22:37 75 

26 2002 Dékayné Kottesz Gabriella 1970 Dorog 0:22:44 120 

27 2014 Zorics Ágnes 1967 Dorog 0:22:44 120 

28 276 Hertlik Nóra 2006 Esztergom 0:22:55 150 

29 2010 Marek Janka 2000 Esztergom 0:22:56 85 

30 2006 Marek Dominika 1998 Esztergom 0:22:59 80 

31 291 Bottlik Dorina 1999 Kocs 0:23:00 75 

32 424 Gerstmajer Terézia 1976 Esztergom 0:23:01 70 

33 2052 Gyurcsek Krisztina 1981 Párkány (Sk) 0:23:02 65 

34 2051 Janiga Melinda 1981 Párkány (Sk) 0:23:02 65 

35 1992 Nyíri Bernadett 1989 Esztergom 0:23:03 80 

36 2012 Valasek Karin 1985 Nána (Sk) 0:23:05 75 

37 1889 Fehér Viktória 1999 Esztergom 0:23:09 70 

38 1944 Fehérné Pándi Andrea 1973 Esztergom 0:23:10 90 

39 2003 Diósi Erika 1983 Párkány (Sk) 0:23:12 57 
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40 1993 Nyíri Lilla 1992 Esztergom 0:23:14 70 

41 1963 László Marianna 1977 Budapest 0:23:30 53 

42 2069 Graczár Nikolett 1993 Esztergom 0:23:39 65 

43 2072 Franta Réka 1993 Esztergom 0:23:40 61 

44 241 Lengyel Alexandra 1989 Marcelháza (Sk) 0:23:45 57 

45 2066 Barna Sára 1998 Esztergom 0:23:46 65 

46 2056 Szabó Sára 1968 Dág 0:23:50 85 

47 1916 Koltai Adrienn 1984 Tököl 0:23:59 49 

48 1953 Béres Deák Bianka 1994 Esztergom 0:24:05 53 

49 1994 Patkó Istvánné 1974 Dorog 0:24:22 80 

50 2075 Kimmel Virág Rebeka 1993 Esztergom 0:24:27 49 

51 1982 Dombai Henrietta 1979 Pilisszentlászló 0:24:45 45 

52 1995 Puksa Edit 1979 Dorog 0:24:45 45 

53 2011 Szabó Karina 2000 Dág 0:24:47 61 

54 2055 Szabó Rebeka Sára 1993 Dág 0:24:52 45 

55 2073 Lajos Éva 1973 Esztergom 0:24:57 75 

56 2074 Nagy Brigitta 1998 Tát 0:25:03 57 

57 2009 Ujvári Fanni 1995 Esztergom 0:25:07 42 

58 1606 Hauszknecht Anna 2002 Esztergom 0:25:24 70 

59 1964 Lebocová Melinda 1972 Stúrovo (Sk) 0:25:42 70 

60 2050 Szőcs Angelika 1979 Ebed 0:25:43 39 

61 1968 Rajki Mónika 1979 Szentendre 0:25:46 36 

62 218 Németh Claudia 1977 Esztergom 0:25:53 33 

63 1913 Dobos Krisztina 1974 Esztergom 0:25:55 65 

64 1954 Németh Judit 1971 Esztergom 0:25:59 61 

65 2061 Seres Emőke 1976 Budapest 0:26:09 30 

66 1989 Kovács Enikő 1975 Esztergom-Kertváros 0:26:14 28 

67 1952 Révay Krisztina 1987 Budapest 0:26:16 39 

68 1032 Drahos Brigitta 1991 Esztergom 0:26:18 36 

69 1966 Mitasová Monika 1985 Stúrovo (Sk) 0:26:20 33 

70 2122 Torma Réka 1999 Esztergom 0:26:23 53 

71 2077 Szakmáry Lívia 1978 Esztergom 0:26:35 26 

72 1965 Mihálko Erika 1986 Kamenny Most (Sk) 0:26:44 30 

73 1911 Bordiné Rácz Lívia 1974 Esztergom 0:26:52 57 

74 498 Bartl Istvánné 1961 Dorog 0:27:05 150 

75 570 Gyöngyös Anita 1998 Dorog 0:27:11 49 

76 1853 Tóth Judit 1971 Esztergom 0:27:24 53 

77 518 Lakatos Szilvia 1974 Kesztölc 0:27:29 49 

78 437 Áprily Judit 1983 Esztergom 0:27:32 24 

79 519 Kara Noémi 2000 Kesztölc 0:27:32 45 

80 2078 Kosztolányi Piroska 1977 Tát 0:27:33 22 

81 1923 Szaló Judit 1986 Piliscsév 0:27:33 28 

82 2079 Cser Henrietta 1983 Esztergom 0:28:34 20 
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83 895 Pozsgai Dorina 2004 Lábatlan 0:28:42 65 

84 1501 Haselmayer Edit 1984 Nyergesújfalu 0:28:44 20 

85 1837 Szegedi Kata 1970 Esztergom 0:28:45 45 

86 1990 Mihálka Veronika 1960 Párkány (Sk) 0:29:14 120 

87 2076 Márton Mónika 1975 Esztergom 0:29:21 16 

88 1915 Drevenák Éva 1985 Párkány (Sk) 0:29:22 26 

89 2000 Drevenák Katalin 1961 Párkány (Sk) 0:29:35 100 

90 1958 Dr. Forrás Marianna 1968 Esztergom 0:30:38 42 

91 1955 Mészáros Réka 1988 Bábolna 0:30:39 24 

92 272 Padányi Balázsné 1953 Nyergesújfalu 0:31:42 120 

93 2032 Lernyeiné Róth Beáta 1973 Esztergom 0:31:52 39 

94 1450 Lázár Dóra 2007 Almásfüzítő 0:32:10 120 

95 1217 Lázár-Németh Anikó 1977 Almásfüzítő 0:32:10 15 

96 216 Baloghné Pázmándi Mária 1952 Esztergom 0:36:41 100 
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4 km Férfiak - eredménylista 
 
Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő Pont 

1 994 Horváth Marcell 1995 Gyál 0:14:38 150 

2 993 Sárosi Kristóf 1993 Esztergom 0:14:41 120 

3 1062 Hertlik Péter 1997 Esztergom 0:15:27 150 

4 224 Vodicska Ferenc 1976 Esztergom 0:15:41 150 

5 325 Domján Arnold 1983 Esztergom-Kertváros 0:15:52 120 

6 1884 Cvirik Jaroslav 1997 Párkány 0:16:35 120 

7 2057 Zách Balázs 1986 Esztergom 0:16:36 100 

8 1962 Jurásek Jónás 2002 Sárisáp 0:17:05 150 

9 2062 Vass István Balázs 1988 Budapest 0:17:24 90 

10 1945 Gál Andor Máté 1994 Kesztölc 0:17:33 85 

11 561 Hertlik Máté 2003 Esztergom 0:17:41 120 

12 938 Varga Ervin Mihály 1955 Budapest 0:17:42 150 

13 995 Vodicska Kornél 2005 Esztergom 0:17:57 150 

14 540 Pokornyik Tibor 1962 Esztergom-Kertváros 0:18:03 120 

15 281 Hauszknecht Gábor 1970 Esztergom 0:18:06 150 

16 376 Koren Branislav 2001 Stúrovo (Sk) 0:18:25 100 

17 2065 Szabó Krisztián 1977 Budapest 0:18:32 100 

18 2001 Dékay Gergő 2002 Dorog 0:18:54 90 

19 1079 Bönde Zsolt 1981 Esztergom-Kertváros 0:18:56 90 

20 512 Rozmann Kornél 2000 Esztergom 0:19:06 100 

21 530 Papp János 1967 Madar (Sk) 0:19:20 120 

22 1960 Juhász László 1966 Komarno (Sk) 0:19:28 100 

23 564 Gyurko Attila 1978 Mogyorósbánya 0:19:34 85 

24 1491 Nagy István 1979 Budapest 0:19:49 80 

25 2063 Nagy Krisztián 1980 Budapest 0:20:24 75 

26 989 Sárosi Dávid 1989 Esztergom 0:20:37 80 

27 2031 Lernyei Tamás 1967 Esztergom 0:20:38 90 

28 215 Monostori Csaba 1973 Esztergom 0:20:44 85 

29 217 Szabó Patrik 2000 Esztergom 0:20:47 90 

30 1425 Németh 
Tamás 
Levente 2006 Esztergom 0:21:07 120 

31 1996 Szabó Máté 2000 Nyergesújfalu 0:21:07 85 

32 1445 Németh Tamás 1977 Esztergom 0:21:10 70 

33 1983 Elsik Tamás 1982 Pilisszentlászló 0:21:34 65 

34 228 Szendrő Dániel 1973 Esztergom 0:21:44 80 

35 1825 Cserép Dániel 2002 Esztergom 0:21:58 85 

36 1304 Horváth Mihály Lőrinc 2004 Esztergom 0:22:10 80 

37 1956 Tavaszi Attila 1984 Bábolna 0:22:12 61 

38 334 Darnai András 1981 Esztergom 0:22:22 57 
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39 2054 Szabó Zsolt Gábor 1967 Dág 0:22:26 75 

40 637 Simonek Lajos 1984 Esztergom 0:22:40 53 

41 560 Hertlik István 1963 Esztergom 0:22:42 100 

42 864 Mikle Tibor 1964 Madar (Sk) 0:22:46 90 

43 2053 Jurás Balázs 1989 Esztergom 0:23:24 75 

44 952 Kovács Ferenc 1952 Páty 0:23:25 150 

45 1991 Nyíri Attila 1961 Esztergom 0:23:38 85 

46 2007 Szabó István 1961 Dág 0:23:55 80 

47 2013 Vasi Gergely 1997 Tata 0:23:57 80 

48 1988 Kapus Géza 1970 Dorog 0:24:24 70 

49 529 Papp János 1995 Madar (Sk) 0:24:33 70 

50 1337 Szeibert Attila 1986 Dorog 0:24:47 65 

51 1827 Brutyó Zoltán 1975 Budapest 0:25:00 49 

52 457 György László 1955 Sárisáp 0:25:15 75 

53 2086 Csunderlik Csaba 2002 Esztergom 0:25:27 75 

54 516 Kara Gergő 2004 Kesztölc 0:26:13 70 

55 2087 Torma Bence 2001 Esztergom 0:26:23 65 

56 2049 Lernyei Soma 2003 Esztergom 0:26:50 61 

57 1946 Reichstetter László 1975 Zalaegerszeg 0:27:16 45 

58 1894 Menyhárt Igor 1971 Stúrovo (Sk) 0:27:24 65 

59 517 Kara Attila 1969 Kesztölc 0:27:27 61 

60 1967 Németh Tamás 1983 Tatabánya 0:27:32 42 

61 2121 Torma László 1973 Esztergom 0:30:50 57 

62 263 Padányi Balázs 1944 Nyergesújfalu 0:34:10 120 
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10 km Abszolút 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő Pont 

1 242 Lengyel Zsolt 1987 Marcelháza (Sk) 0:35:52 150 

2 1861 Tóth Gyula 1981 Ipolypásztó (Sk) 0:37:57 150 

3 1322 Engelbrecht Zoltán 1977 Esztergom 0:38:14 120 

4 1609 Molnár Péter 1978 Nyergesújfalu 0:38:15 100 

5 474 Dunai László 1970 Esztergom 0:40:51 150 

6 1922 Bognár Bulcsu 1970 Nagymaros 0:41:15 120 

7 873 Galgóczi Imre 1957 Bátorkeszi (Sk) 0:42:16 150 

8 367 Tücsök Róbert 1966 Dunamocs (Sk) 0:42:23 100 

9 1405 Gálik Ervin 1970 Szalka (Sk) 0:42:38 90 

10 2123 Garai Zoltán 1976 Esztergom 0:42:39 90 

11 2124 Jónás István 1993 Kesztölc 0:43:02 120 

12 284 Kiss Gábor 1964 Esztergom 0:44:30 120 

13 813 Horn Zsanett 1977 Lábatlan 0:44:48 150 

14 1360 Kovács Gáspár 1981 Esztergom 0:44:57 85 

15 292 Bottlik Bálint 1973 Kocs 0:45:17 85 

16 1188 Kruppa Péter 1975 Piliscsév 0:45:24 80 

17 1939 Máté László 1979 Nyergesújfalu 0:45:28 75 

18 1409 Nagy István 1977 Úny 0:46:16 70 

19 2089 Bíró Krisztián 1977 Esztergom 0:46:18 65 

20 1123 Deák-Alföldi Edit 1979 Pomáz 0:46:24 120 

21 883 Kocsis Bálint 1993 Piliscsaba 0:46:52 100 

22 1936 Kormos György 1974 Eger 0:46:55 80 

23 1494 Vasi Tibor 1970 Tata 0:47:11 75 

24 2098 Jánszki Norbert 1984 Pilisszentkereszt 0:47:31 61 

25 2091 Jászki Dániel 1984 Pilisszentkereszt 0:47:31 61 

26 548 Nagy Zoltán 1954 Úny 0:47:43 150 

27 1933 Borkuti Zoltán 1979 Szomor 0:48:09 53 

28 1934 Fiedler Rita 1980 Szigethalom 0:48:15 100 

29 606 Kara Pál 1971 Tinnye 0:48:15 70 

30 1803 Farkas Sándor 1964 Velence 0:48:48 100 

31 2088 Borsos József 1970 Csolnok 0:48:56 65 

32 2093 Bodnár Tamás 1998 Nyíregyháza 0:49:01 150 

33 2021 Baumann Gergő 2001 Dág 0:49:02 150 

34 2095 Fekete Ferenc 1967 Budapest 0:49:03 61 

35 1540 Várallyay Ákos 1978 Budapest 0:49:18 49 

36 285 Kócsi Anikó 1989 Dorog 0:49:23 150 

37 268 Vigh Zoltán 1973 Párkány (Sk) 0:49:43 57 

38 1987 Ivicsics Anett 1988 Komarno (Sk) 0:49:45 120 

39 2004 Kliska Valéria 1972 Nové Zámky (Sk) 0:49:45 150 
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40 1047 Kanyicska István 1975 Kémend (Sk) 0:49:49 45 

41 1951 Tóth Gábor 1977 Budapest 0:49:50 42 

42 1553 Szabó Tibor 1974 Nyergesújfalu 0:49:52 53 

43 1981 Hajdu Zoltán 1969 Budapest 0:49:55 49 

44 1863 Éder Mónika 1991 Dorog 0:50:13 100 

45 644 Greff Krisztián 1978 Esztergom 0:50:29 39 

46 1148 Kelő Sára 1966 Budapest 0:50:29 120 

47 1334 Vidra Eszter 1979 Esztergom 0:50:40 90 

48 1001 Lukács Krisztián 1974 Esztergom 0:51:04 45 

49 1300 Nagy László 1979 Budapest 0:51:05 36 

50 1932 Borkuti Lívia 1980 Szomor 0:51:27 85 

51 1331 Perei József 1956 Dorog 0:51:33 90 

52 1131 Kelenföldi Tamás 1986 Tát 0:51:53 90 

53 646 Vecsera Imre 1946 Esztergom 0:52:03 120 

54 2068 Szalai Zsófia 1984 Budapest 0:52:07 80 

55 1943 Zsilák Tamás 1984 Törökbálint 0:52:07 33 

56 1999 Szabó Gergely 1991 Renens (Ch) 0:52:08 85 

57 635 Krempf Réka 1976 Esztergom 0:52:27 75 

58 1926 Hernádi László 1976 Győrújbarát 0:52:28 30 

59 352 Szegedi Géza 1969 Esztergom 0:52:40 42 

60 684 Gyöngyös Hajnalka 1975 Dorog 0:52:50 70 

61 1354 Gábor Lenke 1985 Budapest 0:53:30 90 

62 1942 Tóth Gábor 1975 Budapest 0:53:36 28 

63 1022 Lukács Erika 1975 Esztergom 0:54:08 65 

64 722 Gyöngyös Gábor 1970 Dorog 0:54:16 39 

65 1902 Papp János 1975 Esztergom 0:54:30 26 

66 1429 Pásztor Zsuzsanna 1976 Esztergom 0:54:41 61 

67 438 Mata Zoltán 1963 Budapest 0:54:49 85 

68 1866 Fülöp Iván 1970 Esztergom 0:54:58 36 

69 549 Nagy Irén Etelka 1956 Úny 0:55:00 150 

70 876 Varga Levente 1973 Pozsony (Sk) 0:55:07 33 

71 2024 Kövesdi-Németh Dóra 1983 Dorog 0:55:10 57 

72 2028 Makovicsné Zsohár Noémi 1988 Esztergom 0:55:23 85 

73 2018 Csizmadia Viktória 1983 Győr 0:55:34 53 

74 2025 Leányvári Erika 1986 Bábolna 0:55:35 80 

75 1997 Trnka Annamária 1975 Csolnok 0:55:54 49 

76 2099 Gacsal Rajmund 1975 Dabas 0:56:02 24 

77 899 Némethné  Hamza Katalin 1979 Esztergom 0:56:02 45 

78 1973 Debre Gábor 1970 Szentendre 0:56:03 30 

79 2019 Csunderlik Csaba 1968 
Esztergom-
Búbánatvölgy 0:56:07 28 

80 1025 Kocsis László 1964 Piliscsaba 0:56:09 80 

81 1940 Porubszky Mónika 1985 Tát 0:56:11 75 
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82 1313 
Mészárosné 
Horváth Rózsa 1976 Pomáz 0:56:58 42 

83 1998 Takács Andrea 1976 Budapest 0:56:59 39 

84 1454 Hanzó Szilárd 1978 Esztergom 0:57:10 22 

85 1927 Kövesdi Krisztina 1973 Esztergom 0:57:19 100 

86 2094 Bodnár Mihály 1965 Nyíregyháza 0:57:21 26 

87 1937 Magyar Annamária 1978 Szomor 0:57:26 36 

88 1327 Erős Zsolt 1978 Esztergom 0:57:32 20 

89 2067 Dudás Ferenc 1971 Budapest 0:57:38 24 

90 1984 Kovács Viktória 1978 Csobánka 0:57:38 33 

91 2100 Soproni Brigitta 1967 Piliscsaba 0:58:36 90 

92 2022 Gyetven Melinda 1973 Párkány (Sk) 0:58:39 85 

93 2017 Csipak Péter 1966 Párkány (Sk) 0:58:40 22 

94 1813 Lakatos Gabriella 1977 Dorog 0:58:44 30 

95 1938 Matolcsi Dániel 1991 Tát 0:58:47 80 

96 1816 Skrlyik Péter 1981 Dorog 0:58:47 18 

97 2027 Makovics Zoltán 1987 Esztergom 0:58:57 75 

98 2015 Banhidy Krisztian 1985 Budapest 0:59:16 70 

99 1974 Hűse Emese 1978 Uppony 0:59:16 28 

100 2084 Szilágyi Zsuzsanna 1974 Dunaújváros 0:59:17 80 

101 2083 Garam Dániel 1977 Dunaújváros 0:59:18 16 

102 1099 Vereckei Réka 1991 Esztergom 0:59:21 70 

103 1530 László-Papp Ilona Klaudia 1987 Budapest 0:59:38 65 

104 1950 Pruzsinszki Krisztina 1977 Budapest 0:59:42 26 

105 2029 Pappné Táborosi Anikó 1978 Budapest 1:00:07 24 

106 502 Lakatosné Varga Mária 1970 Nyergesújfalu 1:00:09 75 

107 1732 Szabó Veronika 1986 Budapest 1:00:09 61 

108 1442 Tőkés István 1967 Esztergom 1:00:12 20 

109 2090 Kovács Krisztina 1989 Bény 1:00:15 57 

110 574 Varga Bea 1984 Bény (Sk) 1:00:15 22 

111 1980 Venesz György 1958 Budapest 1:00:29 75 

112 1947 Jósvai Júlia Katalin 1984 Kesztölc 1:00:36 20 

113 981 Édl Sido Csilla 1981 Vámosszabadi 1:01:05 18 

114 1979 Vas Tamás 1974 Esztergom 1:01:05 18 

115 2023 Keil Szilvia 1976 Szombathely 1:01:11 16 

116 2092 Szax János 1979 Csolnok 1:01:12 15 

117 481 Vereckei Kálmán 1963 Esztergom 1:01:27 70 

118 1935 Győr Henrietta 1977 Halásztelek 1:01:47 15 

119 1931 Tillich István 1980 Dorog 1:02:18 14 

120 1274 Gábor Éva 1974 Esztergom 1:02:51 70 

121 2058 Lakatos Bernadett 1985 Tatabánya 1:03:24 53 

122 2059 Nesztlinger Zoltán 1979 Tatabánya 1:03:30 13 

123 1807 Nagy Krisztina 1981 Úny 1:03:45 14 
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124 1872 Vajdai Tünde 1979 Szár 1:03:45 14 

125 2016 Baumann Adrienn 1990 Dág 1:04:35 49 

126 1838 Tőkésné Gertner Éva 1968 Esztergom 1:05:03 65 

127 1975 Bocsó László 1986 Esztergom 1:05:30 65 

128 1518 Bocsóné Bátori Éva 1956 Esztergom 1:05:30 120 

129 1941 Szigetvári-Surányi Edina 1981 Martonvásár 1:06:15 12 

130 645 Könczöl Ildikó 1973 Piliscsév 1:06:18 61 

131 1948 Kovács Marianna 1976 Budapest 1:06:25 11 

132 1929 Molnár Anita 1977 Győrújbarát 1:06:26 10 

133 1612 Hetzer Zsuzsanna 1982 
Esztergom-
Búbánatvölgy 1:06:55 9 

134 2020 Ferenczik Zsolt 1981 Isaszeg 1:07:08 12 

135 2026 Mészely Erika 1971 Isaszeg 1:07:08 57 

136 1551 Dinnyésné Kaiser Gabriella 1966 Nyergesújfalu 1:08:47 53 

137 1502 Haselmayer Sándorné 1963 Nyergesújfalu 1:08:47 100 

138 275 Teiter János 1962 Nyergesújfalu 1:09:37 65 

139 1930 Rózsavölgyi Mária 1979 Kesztölc 1:09:42 8 

140 2030 Szamosujvári Lilla 1998 Budapest 1:14:51 150 

141 2060 Körmendi Noémi 1978 Tatabánya 1:14:54 7 

142 2096 Molnár Irén 1974 Tatabánya 1:14:54 49 

143 2097 Polgár Ágnes 1973 Tatabánya 1:14:55 45 

144 1986 Urbán Klára 1970 Csongrád 1:14:55 42 

145 1985 Vári Ágnes 1968 Csongrád 1:14:57 39 

146 1925 Gál Andrea 1974 Budapest 1:19:41 36 

147 1928 Libricz Mária 1971 Budapest 1:19:41 33 
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10 km Hölgyek 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő Pont 

1 813 Horn Zsanett 1977 Lábatlan 0:44:48 150 

2 1123 Deák-Alföldi Edit 1979 Pomáz 0:46:24 120 

3 1934 Fiedler Rita 1980 Szigethalom 0:48:15 100 

4 285 Kócsi Anikó 1989 Dorog 0:49:23 150 

5 1987 Ivicsics Anett 1988 Komarno (Sk) 0:49:45 120 

6 2004 Kliska Valéria 1972 Nové Zámky (Sk) 0:49:45 150 

7 1863 Éder Mónika 1991 Dorog 0:50:13 100 

8 1148 Kelő Sára 1966 Budapest 0:50:29 120 

9 1334 Vidra Eszter 1979 Esztergom 0:50:40 90 

10 1932 Borkuti Lívia 1980 Szomor 0:51:27 85 

11 2068 Szalai Zsófia 1984 Budapest 0:52:07 80 

12 635 Krempf Réka 1976 Esztergom 0:52:27 75 

13 684 Gyöngyös Hajnalka 1975 Dorog 0:52:50 70 

14 1354 Gábor Lenke 1985 Budapest 0:53:30 90 

15 1022 Lukács Erika 1975 Esztergom 0:54:08 65 

16 1429 Pásztor Zsuzsanna 1976 Esztergom 0:54:41 61 

17 549 Nagy Irén Etelka 1956 Úny 0:55:00 150 

18 2024 Kövesdi-Németh Dóra 1983 Dorog 0:55:10 57 

19 2028 Makovicsné Zsohár Noémi 1988 Esztergom 0:55:23 85 

20 2018 Csizmadia Viktória 1983 Győr 0:55:34 53 

21 2025 Leányvári Erika 1986 Bábolna 0:55:35 80 

22 1997 Trnka Annamária 1975 Csolnok 0:55:54 49 

23 899 Némethné  Hamza Katalin 1979 Esztergom 0:56:02 45 

24 1940 Porubszky Mónika 1985 Tát 0:56:11 75 

25 1313 
Mészárosné 
Horváth Rózsa 1976 Pomáz 0:56:58 42 

26 1998 Takács Andrea 1976 Budapest 0:56:59 39 

27 1927 Kövesdi Krisztina 1973 Esztergom 0:57:19 100 

28 1937 Magyar Annamária 1978 Szomor 0:57:26 36 

29 1984 Kovács Viktória 1978 Csobánka 0:57:38 33 

30 2100 Soproni Brigitta 1967 Piliscsaba 0:58:36 90 

31 2022 Gyetven Melinda 1973 Párkány (Sk) 0:58:39 85 

32 1813 Lakatos Gabriella 1977 Dorog 0:58:44 30 

33 1974 Hűse Emese 1978 Uppony 0:59:16 28 

34 2084 Szilágyi Zsuzsanna 1974 Dunaújváros 0:59:17 80 

35 1099 Vereckei Réka 1991 Esztergom 0:59:21 70 

36 1530 László-Papp Ilona Klaudia 1987 Budapest 0:59:38 65 

37 1950 Pruzsinszki Krisztina 1977 Budapest 0:59:42 26 

38 2029 Pappné Táborosi Anikó 1978 Budapest 1:00:07 24 
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39 502 Lakatosné Varga Mária 1970 Nyergesújfalu 1:00:09 75 

40 1732 Szabó Veronika 1986 Budapest 1:00:09 61 

41 2090 Kovács Krisztina 1989 Bény 1:00:15 57 

42 574 Varga Bea 1984 Bény (Sk) 1:00:15 22 

43 1947 Jósvai Júlia Katalin 1984 Kesztölc 1:00:36 20 

44 981 Édl Sido Csilla 1981 Vámosszabadi 1:01:05 18 

45 2023 Keil Szilvia 1976 Szombathely 1:01:11 16 

46 1935 Győr Henrietta 1977 Halásztelek 1:01:47 15 

47 1274 Gábor Éva 1974 Esztergom 1:02:51 70 

48 2058 Lakatos Bernadett 1985 Tatabánya 1:03:24 53 

49 1807 Nagy Krisztina 1981 Úny 1:03:45 14 

50 1872 Vajdai Tünde 1979 Szár 1:03:45 14 

51 2016 Baumann Adrienn 1990 Dág 1:04:35 49 

52 1838 Tőkésné Gertner Éva 1968 Esztergom 1:05:03 65 

53 1518 Bocsóné Bátori Éva 1956 Esztergom 1:05:30 120 

54 1941 Szigetvári-Surányi Edina 1981 Martonvásár 1:06:15 12 

55 645 Könczöl Ildikó 1973 Piliscsév 1:06:18 61 

56 1948 Kovács Marianna 1976 Budapest 1:06:25 11 

57 1929 Molnár Anita 1977 Győrújbarát 1:06:26 10 

58 1612 Hetzer Zsuzsanna 1982 
Esztergom-
Búbánatvölgy 1:06:55 9 

59 2026 Mészely Erika 1971 Isaszeg 1:07:08 57 

60 1551 Dinnyésné Kaiser Gabriella 1966 Nyergesújfalu 1:08:47 53 

61 1502 Haselmayer Sándorné 1963 Nyergesújfalu 1:08:47 100 

62 1930 Rózsavölgyi Mária 1979 Kesztölc 1:09:42 8 

63 2030 Szamosujvári Lilla 1998 Budapest 1:14:51 150 

64 2060 Körmendi Noémi 1978 Tatabánya 1:14:54 7 

65 2096 Molnár Irén 1974 Tatabánya 1:14:54 49 

66 2097 Polgár Ágnes 1973 Tatabánya 1:14:55 45 

67 1986 Urbán Klára 1970 Csongrád 1:14:55 42 

68 1985 Vári Ágnes 1968 Csongrád 1:14:57 39 

69 1925 Gál Andrea 1974 Budapest 1:19:41 36 

70 1928 Libricz Mária 1971 Budapest 1:19:41 33 
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10 km Férfiak 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő Pont 

1 242 Lengyel Zsolt 1987 Marcelháza (Sk) 0:35:52 150 

2 1861 Tóth Gyula 1981 Ipolypásztó (Sk) 0:37:57 150 

3 1322 Engelbrecht Zoltán 1977 Esztergom 0:38:14 120 

4 1609 Molnár Péter 1978 Nyergesújfalu 0:38:15 100 

5 474 Dunai László 1970 Esztergom 0:40:51 150 

6 1922 Bognár Bulcsu 1970 Nagymaros 0:41:15 120 

7 873 Galgóczi Imre 1957 Bátorkeszi (Sk) 0:42:16 150 

8 367 Tücsök Róbert 1966 Dunamocs (Sk) 0:42:23 100 

9 1405 Gálik Ervin 1970 Szalka (Sk) 0:42:38 90 

10 2123 Garai Zoltán 1976 Esztergom 0:42:39 90 

11 2124 Jónás István 1993 Kesztölc 0:43:02 120 

12 284 Kiss Gábor 1964 Esztergom 0:44:30 120 

13 1360 Kovács Gáspár 1981 Esztergom 0:44:57 85 

14 292 Bottlik Bálint 1973 Kocs 0:45:17 85 

15 1188 Kruppa Péter 1975 Piliscsév 0:45:24 80 

16 1939 Máté László 1979 Nyergesújfalu 0:45:28 75 

17 1409 Nagy István 1977 Úny 0:46:16 70 

18 2089 Bíró Krisztián 1977 Esztergom 0:46:18 65 

19 883 Kocsis Bálint 1993 Piliscsaba 0:46:52 100 

20 1936 Kormos György 1974 Eger 0:46:55 80 

21 1494 Vasi Tibor 1970 Tata 0:47:11 75 

22 2098 Jánszki Norbert 1984 Pilisszentkereszt 0:47:31 61 

23 2091 Jászki Dániel 1984 Pilisszentkereszt 0:47:31 61 

24 548 Nagy Zoltán 1954 Úny 0:47:43 150 

25 1933 Borkuti Zoltán 1979 Szomor 0:48:09 53 

26 606 Kara Pál 1971 Tinnye 0:48:15 70 

27 1803 Farkas Sándor 1964 Velence 0:48:48 100 

28 2088 Borsos József 1970 Csolnok 0:48:56 65 

29 2093 Bodnár Tamás 1998 Nyíregyháza 0:49:01 150 

30 2021 Baumann Gergő 2001 Dág 0:49:02 150 

31 2095 Fekete Ferenc 1967 Budapest 0:49:03 61 

32 1540 Várallyay Ákos 1978 Budapest 0:49:18 49 

33 268 Vigh Zoltán 1973 Párkány (Sk) 0:49:43 57 

34 1047 Kanyicska István 1975 Kémend (Sk) 0:49:49 45 

35 1951 Tóth Gábor 1977 Budapest 0:49:50 42 

36 1553 Szabó Tibor 1974 Nyergesújfalu 0:49:52 53 

37 1981 Hajdu Zoltán 1969 Budapest 0:49:55 49 

38 644 Greff Krisztián 1978 Esztergom 0:50:29 39 

39 1001 Lukács Krisztián 1974 Esztergom 0:51:04 45 



 

���������	
���������	
����	
	

��	�����	�	������	��	
 

 

 

40 1300 Nagy László 1979 Budapest 0:51:05 36 

41 1331 Perei József 1956 Dorog 0:51:33 90 

42 1131 Kelenföldi Tamás 1986 Tát 0:51:53 90 

43 646 Vecsera Imre 1946 Esztergom 0:52:03 120 

44 1943 Zsilák Tamás 1984 Törökbálint 0:52:07 33 

45 1999 Szabó Gergely 1991 Renens (Ch) 0:52:08 85 

46 1926 Hernádi László 1976 Győrújbarát 0:52:28 30 

47 352 Szegedi Géza 1969 Esztergom 0:52:40 42 

48 1942 Tóth Gábor 1975 Budapest 0:53:36 28 

49 722 Gyöngyös Gábor 1970 Dorog 0:54:16 39 

50 1902 Papp János 1975 Esztergom 0:54:30 26 

51 438 Mata Zoltán 1963 Budapest 0:54:49 85 

52 1866 Fülöp Iván 1970 Esztergom 0:54:58 36 

53 876 Varga Levente 1973 Pozsony (Sk) 0:55:07 33 

54 2099 Gacsal Rajmund 1975 Dabas 0:56:02 24 

55 1973 Debre Gábor 1970 Szentendre 0:56:03 30 

56 2019 Csunderlik Csaba 1968 
Esztergom-
Búbánatvölgy 0:56:07 28 

57 1025 Kocsis László 1964 Piliscsaba 0:56:09 80 

58 1454 Hanzó Szilárd 1978 Esztergom 0:57:10 22 

59 2094 Bodnár Mihály 1965 Nyíregyháza 0:57:21 26 

60 1327 Erős Zsolt 1978 Esztergom 0:57:32 20 

61 2067 Dudás Ferenc 1971 Budapest 0:57:38 24 

62 2017 Csipak Péter 1966 Párkány (Sk) 0:58:40 22 

63 1938 Matolcsi Dániel 1991 Tát 0:58:47 80 

64 1816 Skrlyik Péter 1981 Dorog 0:58:47 18 

65 2027 Makovics Zoltán 1987 Esztergom 0:58:57 75 

66 2015 Banhidy Krisztian 1985 Budapest 0:59:16 70 

67 2083 Garam Dániel 1977 Dunaújváros 0:59:18 16 

68 1442 Tőkés István 1967 Esztergom 1:00:12 20 

69 1980 Venesz György 1958 Budapest 1:00:29 75 

70 1979 Vas Tamás 1974 Esztergom 1:01:05 18 

71 2092 Szax János 1979 Csolnok 1:01:12 15 

72 481 Vereckei Kálmán 1963 Esztergom 1:01:27 70 

73 1931 Tillich István 1980 Dorog 1:02:18 14 

74 2059 Nesztlinger Zoltán 1979 Tatabánya 1:03:30 13 

75 1975 Bocsó László 1986 Esztergom 1:05:30 65 

76 2020 Ferenczik Zsolt 1981 Isaszeg 1:07:08 12 

77 275 Teiter János 1962 Nyergesújfalu 1:09:37 65 
 


